2025 Goat Float Regatta

Bayview, ldaho

Results are provisional as of 14:07 on May 25, 2025

Blue Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: NHC

Rank Boat HelmName SailNo | Class TCF R1 R2 R4 R5 |[R6 |R7 Total | Nett NewRating
1st | Ruddy Duck |Brian Clauson |16 Newport 16 0.765 | (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0/1.0/1.0/6.0 |5.0
2nd | Vital Spark |Matt Ray 1344 | Hunter 23 0.824 | (5.0 DNS) |5.0 DNF |5.0DNC|2.0/4.0/ 2.0 23.0 18.0
3rd | Desert Wind | Joel Williamson | 1549 | West Wight Potter 19/ 0.793 | (5.0 DNF) |5.0 DNF |5.0 DNC|3.0/2.0|/3.0/23.0 |18.0
4th | Marionette | Eric Nelson 1 Compac 19 0.784 2.0 (5.0 DNF) 5.0 DNC 4.0/3.0/4.0/23.0 |18.0
White Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 3, Scoring system: NHC

Rank Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF |R1 |R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett NewRating
1st Prime Time | Anthony Covelli | 187 Capri 25 0.883/(1.0) 1.0/1.0/1.0/1.0/1.0/6.0 |5.0
2nd | Aisling Jimmy Candelaria | 000 Hunter 33.5/0.888 |(2.0) 2.0/2.0/2.0/2.0/2.0 12.0 10.0

3rd | Shamayin | Marc Kroetch 356 Hunter 356 |0.937((3.0) 3.0/3.0/3.0/3.0/3.0/ 18.0 |15.0

Red Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: NHC
Rank | Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett NewRating
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Rank Boat HelmName

1st |Black Sheep Jerry Judd

2nd | A Foot Short | Steven Straughen
3rd |Breakaway |Gary Ball

4th  |AMITIE Paul Franz

5th | Spirit Mike Duncan

6th  Dogsmile Jon Totten

7th  |Mahana Gabe Mills

Rank | Boat HelmName

1 Ruddy Duck | Brian Clauson

2 Marionette | Eric Nelson

3 Vital Spark | Matt Ray

3 Desert Wind | Joel Williamson
Rank | Boat HelmName

1 Ruddy Duck | Brian Clauson
Vital Spark | Matt Ray
Desert Wind | Joel Williamson

N[N [N

Marionette | Eric Nelson

SailNo Class TCF '[R1 |R2 R3 R4 'R5 R6 Total Nett NewRating
3 Ult 20 0.921/(2.0)/2.0/20 |1.0 10 |1.0/70 |5.0

71 Esse 850/1.035/1.0 |5.0/3.0 |3.0 [(6.0)/4.0/22.0 |16.0

803 Jg0o 0.950 4.0 [2.0/20 |(5.0)0 3.0 |5.0/21.0 16.0

1360 |J70 0.935/3.0 [3.0/(5.0)/40 4.0 |2.0/21.0 16.0

69127 |Hobie 33 |1.024 5.0 6.0 40 |2.0 (7.0)/6.0/30.0 |23.0
40 J105 0.983(7.0)/7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 [3.0/31.0 24.0

777 F-27 1.050 /6.0 [4.0/(7.0)|7.0 5.0 |7.0/36.0 |29.0

R1 - Blue Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo | Class TCF |Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating
16 Newport 16 0.765|0.56.29 0.43.13 1.0

1 Compac 19 0.7841.41.15 1.19.23 2.0

1344 |Hunter 23 0.824 | DNS 5.0

1549 | West Wight Potter 19 |0.793 | DNF 5.0

R2 - Blue Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo Class TCF Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating
16 Newport 16 0.7651.21.22 |1.02.15 1.0

1344 | Hunter 23 0.824 | DNF 5.0

1549 | West Wight Potter 19|0.793 | DNF 5.0

1 Compac 19 0.784 | DNF 5.0


#r1red
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Rank | Boat

1

Rank Boat

1 Ruddy Duck
2 Vital Spark
3 Desert Wind
4 Marionette
Rank Boat

1 Ruddy Duck
2 Desert Wind
3 Marionette
4 Vital Spark

HelmName

R4 - Blue Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo | Class
Ruddy Duck | Brian Clauson | 16

Newport 16 0.7650.25.59 |0.19.53 1.0

R5 - Blue Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName SailNo | Class

Brian Clauson |16 Newport 16 0.765 1 22.02
Matt Ray 1344 | Hunter 23 0.824 /0.22.19
Joel Williamson | 1549 | West Wight Potter 19|0.793 |0.23.31
Eric Nelson 1 Compac 19 0.784 1 0.25.20

R6 - Blue Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName SailNo Class

Brian Clauson |16 Newport 16 0.7650.19.47
Joel Williamson | 1549 | West Wight Potter 19|0.793 | 0.22.12
Eric Nelson 1 Compac 19 0.784/0.22.50
Matt Ray 1344 | Hunter 23 0.824 0.23.24

R7 - Blue Fleet

0.16.51
0.18.23
0.18.39
0.19.52

TCF |Elapsed Corrected

0.15.08
0.17.36
0.17.54
0.19.17

TCF Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating

TCF Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Points | NewRating
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName SailNo | Class TCF |Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating
1 Ruddy Duck | Brian Clauson |16 Newport 16 0.7650.36.07 |0.27.38 1.0
2 Vital Spark | Matt Ray 1344 | Hunter 23 0.824 1 0.37.57 |0.31.16 2.0
3 Desert Wind | Joel Williamson | 1549 | West Wight Potter 19/0.793|0.39.36 |0.31.24 3.0
4 Marionette | Eric Nelson 1 Compac 19 0.784 10.40.34 |0.31.48 4.0

R1 - White Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Elapsed Corrected Points  NewRating
1 Prime Time | Anthony Covelli | 187 Capri 25 0.883/0.44.35 | 0.39.22 1.0
2 Aisling Jimmy Candelaria | 000 Hunter 33.5/0.888 |0.51.45 |0.45.57 2.0

3 Shamayin | Marc Kroetch 356 Hunter 356 |0.937 |0.56.46 |0.53.11 3.0

R2 - White Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Rank Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Elapsed Corrected Points  NewRating
1 Prime Time | Anthony Covelli | 187 Capri 25 0.8830.43.39 |0.38.33 1.0
2 Aisling Jimmy Candelaria | 000 Hunter 33.5/0.888 |1.07.12 |0.59.40 2.0
3 Shamayin | Marc Kroetch 356 Hunter 356 |0.937 1.15.33 |1.10.47 3.0

R3 - White Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time



Rank Boat HelmName SailNo | Class TCF Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating
1 Prime Time | Anthony Covelli | 187 Capri 25 0.8830.24.49 0.21.55 1.0
2 Aisling Jimmy Candelaria | 000 Hunter 33.5/0.888 |0.30.53 |0.27.25 2.0
3 Shamayin |Marc Kroetch 356 Hunter 356 |0.937 |0.31.04 |0.29.07 3.0

R4 - White Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Rank Boat HelmName SailNo | Class TCF Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating
1 Prime Time | Anthony Covelli | 187 Capri 25 0.883/0.20.08 |0.17.47 1.0
2 Aisling Jimmy Candelaria | 000 Hunter 33.5/0.888 |0.23.13 |0.20.37 2.0
3 Shamayin | Marc Kroetch 356 Hunter 356 |0.937|0.23.17 |0.21.49 3.0

R5 - White Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Rank Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Elapsed Corrected Points  NewRating
1 Prime Time | Anthony Covelli | 187 Capri 25 0.883/1.01.32 |0.54.20 1.0
2 Aisling Jimmy Candelaria | 000 Hunter 33.5/0.888 |1.04.29 |0.57.16 2.0
3 Shamayin | Marc Kroetch 356 Hunter 356 |0.937 /1.10.15 |1.05.49 3.0

R6 - White Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Rank Boat HelmName SailNo | Class TCF Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating



Rank Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Elapsed Corrected Points  NewRating
1 Prime Time | Anthony Covelli | 187 Capri 25 0.883/0.26.36 |0.23.29 1.0
2 Aisling Jimmy Candelaria | 000 Hunter 33.5/0.888 |0.27.04 |0.24.02 2.0
3 Shamayin | Marc Kroetch 356 Hunter 356 |0.937|0.27.28 |0.25.44 3.0
R1 - Red Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Rank Boat HelmName SailNo | Class TCF Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating
1 A Foot Short | Steven Straughen | 71 Esse 850|1.0351.20.53 1.23.43 1.0
2 Black Sheep |Jerry Judd 3 Ult 20 0.921 1.31.24 |1.24.11 2.0
3 AMITIE Paul Franz 1360 |J70 0.935/1.32.16 | 1.26.16 3.0
4 Breakaway |Gary Ball 803 J80 0.950|1.32.14 |1.27.37 4.0
5 Spirit Mike Duncan 69127 |Hobie 33 |1.024|1.28.17 |1.30.24 5.0
6 Mahana Gabe Mills 777 F-27 1.050|1.29.27 1.33.55 6.0
7 Dogsmile Jon Totten 40 J105 0.983 1.40.11 |1.38.29 7.0
R2 - Red Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Rank Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating
1 Black Sheep |Jerry Judd 3 Ult 20 0.9210.38.38 |0.35.35 1.0
2 Breakaway |Gary Ball 803 J80 0.9500.37.59 |0.36.05 2.0
3 AMITIE Paul Franz 1360 |J70 0.935/0.40.01 | 0.37.25 3.0
4 Mahana Gabe Mills 777 F-27 1.050|0.35.44 1 0.37.31 4.0
5 A Foot Short | Steven Straughen | 71 Esse 850|1.0350.36.57 1 0.38.15 5.0



Rank

Rank

N oo galbh|lw N

Rank

OO | WIN|F

Boat
Spirit

Dogsmile

Boat

Black Sheep
Breakaway
A Foot Short
Spirit
AMITIE
Dogsmile
Mahana

Boat

Black Sheep
Spirit

A Foot Short
AMITIE
Breakaway
Dogsmile

HelmName
Mike Duncan

Jon Totten

SailNo | Class

69127 |Hobie 33 |11.024 0.38.01

40

J105 0.983

R3 - Red Fleet

0.45.18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName

Jerry Judd

Gary Ball

Steven Straughen
Mike Duncan
Paul Franz

Jon Totten

Gabe Mills

SailNo Class TCF | Elapsed
3 Ult 20 0.9210.52.21
803 Jao 0.9500.52.08
71 Esse 850 |1.035|0.50.22
69127 Hobie 33 1 1.024 | 0.51.01
1360 |J70 0.935/0.55.57
40 J105 0.983/1.00.25
77 F-27 1.050 |0.57.50
R4 - Red Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName

Jerry Judd

Mike Duncan
Steven Straughen
Paul Franz

Gary Ball

Jon Totten

SailNo | Class

3
69127
71
1360
803
40

TCF | Elapsed
Ult 20 0.9210.15.22
Hobie 33 |1.024 | 0.14.53
Esse 850|1.0350.15.36
J70 0.935/0.17.25
J80 0.950|0.17.10
J105 0.983/0.17.05

0.38.56
0.44.32

Corrected
0.48.13
0.49.32
0.52.08
0.52.14
0.52.19
0.59.23
1.00.44

Corrected
0.14.09
0.15.14
0.16.09
0.16.17
0.16.19
0.16.48

TCF Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating

6.0
7.0

Points | NewRating
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Points  NewRating
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0



Rank
7

Rank

N o galbhlwIN|E

Rank

N oo galbh|lw N

Boat

Mahana

Boat

Black Sheep
Dogsmile
Breakaway
AMITIE
Mahana

A Foot Short
Spirit

Boat

Black Sheep
AMITIE
Dogsmile

A Foot Short
Breakaway
Spirit
Mahana

HelmName
Gabe Mills

SailNo | Class

777

F-27

R5 - Red Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName

Jerry Judd

Jon Totten

Gary Ball

Paul Franz

Gabe Mills
Steven Straughen
Mike Duncan

SailNo | Class

3

40
803
1360
777
71
69127

Ult 20 0.921
J105 0.983
J80 0.950
J70 0.935
F-27 1.050

Esse 850 |1.035
Hobie 33 |1.024

R6 - Red Fleet

1.07.52
1.04.29
1.07.24
1.10.20
1.02.53
1.04.18
1.05.26

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName

Jerry Judd

Paul Franz

Jon Totten
Steven Straughen
Gary Ball

Mike Duncan
Gabe Mills

SailNo | Class

3
1360
40

71
803
69127
777

TCF | Elapsed
Ult 20 0.921/0.48.31
J70 0.935/0.49.40
J105 0.983/0.47.33
Esse 850|1.035|0.45.16
J80o 0.950 |0.49.27
Hobie 33 |1.024 | 0.46.33
F-27 1.050/0.48.10

TCF |Elapsed Corrected

1.02.30
1.03.23
1.04.02
1.05.46
1.06.02
1.06.33
1.07.00

Corrected
0.44.41
0.46.26
0.46.44
0.46.51
0.46.59
0.47.40
0.50.35

TCF Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating
1.050/0.16.17 |0.17.06

7.0

Points | NewRating
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Points  NewRating
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0



Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC | Did not come to the starting area 5
DNF | Started but did not finish 5

DNS | Came to the start area but did not start |5

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.33.00
www.sailwave.com
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